

08.08.2024
Item No.09
RP
Ct. No.7

WPA 18138 of 2014
+
IA No. CAN 1 of 2017
CAN 2 of 2018
CAN 3 of 2019

Mr. P.R. Chakraborty
..... for the Petitioner
Mr. T.M. Siddiqui
..... for respondent

As prayed for by the learned advocate for the petitioner, let the matter be listed after a week.

(HIRANMAY BHATTACHARYYA, J.)