

Ct.No.236 D/L 07.05.2026
14

Saikat
Mukherjee

WPA/18138/2014
with
IA NO: CAN/1/2017(Old No:CAN/12226/2017)
with
CAN/3/2019(Old No:CAN/10803/2019)
ANIL CH. GHOSH & ORS.
VS.
STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Mr. Nilanjan Pal, Adv.
Mr. Sabysachi Mondal, Adv.
Ms. Payel Khanra, Adv.

....For the Petitioners

As per request made on behalf of the writ
petitioners, let this matter be listed on June 26,
2026, under the same heading.

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)